
Sl.

No.
SUBJECT CANDIDATES

TOTAL 

CANDIDATES
ROOM NO.

17

17

26

14

5

11

3 MSW 15 15 6

1

2

St. Xavier's College

06/09/24, 09/09/24, 11/09/24, 13/09/24, 18/09/24Date :

Time : 12 NOON TO 2 P.M

Rampurhat College

MUSIC

Hindusthani Classical 

Vocal Music
16 5

Rabindra Sangeet

Hooghly Mohsin 

College

Amex College   

ENGLISH

MUC WOMEN’S COLLEGE, BURDWAN

SUMMARY OF SEAT PLAN

PG SEMESTER - II  EXAMINATION 2024

COLLEGE NAME

Kalna College

34

40

5

6


