MUC WOMEN'S COLLEGE, BURDWAN

SUMMARY OF SEAT PLAN PG SEMESTER - II EXAMINATION 2024

Date :		06/09/24, 09/09/24, 11/09/24, 13/09/24, 18/09/24					
Time:		12 NOON TO 2 P.M					
S1. No.	SUBJECT	COLLEGE NAME	CANDIDATES	TOTAL CANDIDATES	ROOM NO.		
	ENGLISH	Kalna College	17	- 34	5		
		Rampurhat College	17				
1		Hooghly Mohsin College	26	40	6		
		St. Xavier's College	14				

2	MUSIC	Hindusthani Classical Vocal Music	5	- 16	5
		Rabindra Sangeet	11		

3	MSW	Amex College	15	15	6
---	-----	--------------	----	----	---